2001

3. november i Grgndals Centeret.

Danmark

Dame Ynglinge:

Tyskland

Dame Ynglinge:

Lykke Hansen 883 Kristina Bubert 892
Ann Saxtorff 898 1781 |Simone Grziwa 887 1779
Jannie Bertel 508 2089 [Carmen Wéhm 897 2676
Karina Nielsen 360 2649 [Tanja Palubizki 893 3569
Susanne Lausen 906 3555 [Doreen Raab 905 4474
Iben Larsen 894 4449 |Alexandra Kaiser 860 5334
Dorthe Iversen 891 5340 |[Nina Becker 22 5356
16
Herre Ynglinge: Herre Ynglinge:
Martin Vesterlund 1492 Armin Barkholtz 1499
Tommy Larsen 1506 2998 |Patrick Schumacher 832 2331
Allan Glue 1496 4494 [Florian Hinzelmann 639 2970
Morten Ottosen 1493 5987 [|Jens Pfeiffer 1521 4491
Michael Schmidt 1480 7467 [Daniel Neumann 1498 5989
Jesper Mgller 606 8073 |Daniel Dei 1469 7458
Kasper Jensen 858 8931 |Bjorn Brose 1497 8955
24
Damer: Damer:
Annette Jensen 906 Christin Strehmel 902
Heidi Poulsen 899 1805 |Ute Wachtendorf 900 1802
Susan L. Jensen 886 2691 |Claudia Schote-Lippka 923 2725
Anita Christensen 338 3029 |Silke Schulz 907 3632
Alice Gad 538 3567 [Sabine Nissen 902 4534
Linda H. Jensen 903 4470 |Silke Stehmeier 440 4974
Jette Stougaard 897 5367 |Anja Heins 440 5414
47
Herrer: Herrer:
Mikael Petersen 1491 Roger Dieckmann 1527
Kim S. Pedersen 1523 3014 |André Franke 1545 3072
John Jensen 968 3982 |Michael Hanke 1520 4592
Per Christensen 518 4500 |So6nke Buroh 1512 6104
Gunner Nielsen 1513 6013 [Jens Kohlenberg 1509 7613
Jan Kyvsgaard 1502 7515 |Utz Strehmel 754 8367
Peter S. Andersen 1509 9024 [Robert Neumann 736 9103
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